
Rot n' Roll
Carcass

1/12

= 210

Standard tuning

1
3 3

5 6 7

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

E-Gt

4
3

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

7
3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

10
3

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

13
3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/12

16

4

0 0
7 5

7 5 3 0
8
6 0

5
3

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7

19
3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7
5

0 0
7

0 0
10 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

22
3

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

5
0 0

7 5
7 5 3

25
3

0
8
6 0

5
3

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

28
3

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/12

31
3

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7
5

0 0
7 5

7 5 3 0
8
6 0

5
3

34

0
2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

37

3
1 0

6
4 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1

40

0
2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

43

3
1 0

6
4

3
1 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/12

46

0
2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

49
3

3
1 0

6
4

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

52
3

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7

55
3

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7
5

0 0
7 5

7 5 3 0
8
6 0

5
3

58
3

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/12

61
3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7
5

0 0
7

0 0
10 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

64

5
0 0

7 5
7 5 3 0

8
6 0

5
3

5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1

68

5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1

72

5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1

76

5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1

80

5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8
6 0

5
3 0

10
8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/12

84
3

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

87

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8
6 0

5
3 0

10
8 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

91

3
1 0

6
4

3
1 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

94

0
2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

97
3

3
1 0

6
4

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/12

100
3

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

103
3

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

4

0 0

5 4
5 3 2

0

7
4

0

7
5

106
3

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7

109
3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7
5

0 0
7

0 0
10 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

112

5
0 0

7 5
7 5 3 0

8
6 0

5
3

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/12

115
3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7
5

0 0
7

0 0
10 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

118
3

5
0 0

7
0 0

10 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

5
0 0

7 5
7 5 3

121

0
8
6 0

5
3

5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1

5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0

125

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1

5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0

129

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1

5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0

133

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1

5
5 0

2
0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/12

137

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8
6 0

5
3 0

10
8

140
3

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

143

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8
6 0

5
3 0

10
8

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

147
3

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7

4

0 0

5

0 0

9 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

150

0
8
6 0

5
3 0

10
8 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/12

154

0
2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

157

3
1 0

6
4

3
1 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

160

0
2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

163

3
1 0

6
4 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1

166

0
2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

7 5
7

7 5
6 5 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/12

170

0
2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1

7 5
7

7 5
6 5 3

174

0
2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

7 5
7

7 5
6 5 3

178 3

0 0 3 (3) (3) (3) 3 3 5 7
5

7
7 5

7
7 5

6 5 3
2
0

5
5

2
0

183

(2)
(0)

7 5
7

7 5
6 5 3 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

3
1

188

7 5
7

7 5
6 5 3 0

2
0 0 0 0 0

3
1 0

6
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/12

192

7 5
7

7 5
6 5 3 0 0 3 (3) (3) (3) 3 3 5 7

5
7

7 5
7

7 5

197 3

6 5 3
2
0

5
5

2
0

(2)
(0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


